Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

1.4 Watt, 102 lumens, 24V
Cove, Under Cabinet & Millwork
Ordering Guide
Voltage Fixture ColorColor TemperatureBeam SpreadFixture Shape
24 : 24 volts ABK : Anodized Black
AL : Brushed Aluminum
FWH : Flat White
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
55 : 5500 K
N : Narrow (30°)
M : Medium (40°)
S : Spot (20°)
W : Wide (50°)
R : Round
S : Square
- 1 - H 90MLED1
6"
152mm
FIXTURE
Hardwire
SPECIFICATION
Beam Angle 20°/30°/40°/50°
CCT (±5%) 2700 K / 3000 K / 3500 K
/ 4000 K / 5500 K
CRI (Typical) 90+
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech As per power supply
Effi cacy (Lm/W) 97
Environment Indoor, Damp
Input Voltage 24V DC
Projected Life 50,000 hrs
Lumen (±5%) Up to 102
Power Supply Type Constant Voltage
Warranty 3-Year
Wattage (±5%) 1.4W
11⁄8"
29mm
Highlighted
option denotes
QuickShip.
15⁄16"
33mm
15⁄16"
24mm
13⁄16"
21mm
11⁄16"
18mm
19⁄16"
40mm
15⁄16"
24mm
11⁄16"
18mm
13⁄16"
21mm
LED-HWB-DC21-6-PF
DC 2.1 to bare leads power feed.
Maximum 15' to fi rst fi xture.
LED-HWB-DC21-6-PF
DC 2.1 to bare leads power feed.
Maximum 15' to fi rst fi xture.
* Power feed required for all drivers with DC
2.1 jack.
* Power feed required for all drivers with DC
2.1 jack.
Plug-In Drivers
Hardwire Drivers
LED-DVR-24V-24W
LED 24V, 24W Plug-in Driver with DC 2.1